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INFO# Company Website
170 3A Composites USA 3acompositesusa.com/display 3 3 3

171 3M Commercial Solutions 3m.com/graphics 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

172 Adams Magnetic Products adamsmagnetic.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

173 Advanced Color Solutions, Inc advancedcolorsolutions.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

174 Ahlstrom-Munksjö ahlstrom-munksjo.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

175 Ahlstrom-Munksjö AB ahlstrom-munksjo.com 3 3 3 3

176 AirMark Corporation airmark.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

177 All Weather Products LLC awsubstrates.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

178 AllSquare Digital Solutions allsquare.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

179 American PERMALIGHT, Inc. americanpermalight.com 3 3

180 American RENOLIT Corp. renolit.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

181 APA apafilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

182 Arlon Graphics arlon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

183 ASLAN Selbstklebefolien GmbH aslanfolien.de 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

184 Athens Paper athenspaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

185 Aurora Specialty Textiles Group Inc. auroratextile.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

186 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions graphics.averydennison.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

187 Avery Dennison Label and Packaging Materials label.averydennison.com 3 3

188 Bantex Digital Media bantexdigital.com 3 3 3 3 3

189 Beaver Paper & Graphic Media, Inc. beaverpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

190 Berger Textiles bergertextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

191 Better Life Technology bltllc.com 3 3 3

192 Big Systems LLC bigsys.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

193 Breathing Color breathingcolor.com 3 3 3

194 Brett Martin brettmartin.com 3 3 3

195 Bruin Plastics Company bruinplastics.com 3 3

196 Calsak Plastics, Inc. calsakplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

197 Canon Solutions America csa.canon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

198 Canon USA, Inc. usa.canon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

199 Canson Infinity canson-infinity.com 3

200 Case Paper Company casepaper.com 3 3  3 3 3 3

201 Chemica US chemica-us.com 3

202 Clampitt Paper clampitt.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

203 CLI Group (The) thecligroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

204 Coastal Business Supplies coastalbusiness.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

205 Condé Systems, Inc. conde.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

206 Continental Grafix USA, Inc. cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

207 Contra Vision contravision.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

208 Convertible Solutions convertiblesolutions.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

209 Cooley Group cooleygroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

210 Coroplast, an Inteplast Company coroplast.com 3 3 3 3 3

211 Crusader Paper Company crusaderpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

212 Curbell Plastics, Inc. curbellplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3

213 D&K Group, Inc. dkgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3

214 DAF Products dafgraphicmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

215 Dazian LLC dazian.com 3 3 3 3 3

216 Dietzgen Corporation magicinkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

217 DigiFab Systems Inc digifab.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

218 DP Media Solutions, Inc dpmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

219 DreamScape dreamscapewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

220 Drytac drytac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

221 DS Smith Plastics dssmith.com 3 3 3 3 3 3
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222 DUNMORE dunmore.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

223 DuPont Tyvek graphics.dupont.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

224 Earl Mich Company earlmich.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

225 Eastsign International eastsign.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

226 Endutex endutex.pt 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

227 Epson America proimaging.epson.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

228 FDC Graphic Films, Inc. fdcfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

229 Felix Schoeller Technocell GmbH & Co. KG felix-schoeller.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

230 FELLERS fellers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

231 Fisher Textiles fishertextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

232 Flech Paper Products flech.com 3 3 3 3 3

233 FLEXcon Company, Inc. flexcon.com 3  3 3  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

234 Flexmag Industries flexmag.com 3 3 3 3 3

235 FloorSignage, LLC floorsignage.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

236 Folex AG folex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

237 Fredrix Print Canvas/Tara Materials fredrixprintcanvas.com 3 3 3 3

238 FUJIFILM Graphic Systems Division fujifilminkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

239 Gans Digital Print & Media Solutions gansdigital.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

240 GBC SEAL gbc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

241 General Formulations generalformulations.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

242 Gilman Brothers Company (The) gilmanbrothers.com 3 3 3 3

243 Glaser Digital glaserdigital.com 3

244 Glaser Mills glasermills.com 3

245 Global Graphic Resources ggrmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

246 Global Imaging globalimaginginc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

247 GOEX goex.com 3 3 3 3

248 GPA gpa-innovates.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

249 Grafityp Selfadhesive Products grafityp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

250 Graphic Marking Systems shopgms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

251 Graphic Solutions Group gogsg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

252 Graphics One, Inc. graphicsone.com 3 3 3 3

253 Gregory, Inc. gregory1.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

254 Griff Decorative Film thegriffnetwork.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

255 Grimco grimco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

256 GSG Graphic Solutions Group gogsg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

257 Guyenne Papier guyennepapier.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

258 Hahnemühle  hahnemuehle.com 3

259 Hasco Graphics, Inc. hascographics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

260 Hexacomb, a PCA Co. packagingcorp.com/falconboard 3 3 3

261 HEXIS hexis-graphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

262 HEYtex heytex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

263 Hop Industries Corporation hopsyn.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

264 HP hplfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

265 ILFORD Imaging Europe GmbH ilford.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

266 Innova Art Ltd. innovaart.com 3 3 3 3

267 Innovia Films Ltd innoviafilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

268 Inteplast Group inteplast.us 3 3 3 3 3

269 Jacquard Inkjet Fabric Systems inkjetfabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

270 Jessup Manufacturing Co. jessupmfg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

271 JetComp Films jetcompfilms.com 3 3 3

272 JM Technical Textiles jm.globalbmg.com 3 3

273 Joto jotoimagingsupplies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Ap
pa

re
l

Ba
ck

lit
 

Ba
nn

er
s

Bi
llb

oa
rd

s

Bu
ild

in
g 

W
ra

ps

Dé
co

r

Fin
e A

rt 

Flo
or

 G
ra

ph
ics

La
be

ls

Ma
gn

et
s

Pa
ck

ag
in

g

PO
P D

isp
lay

s

Pr
oo

fin
g

Tra
de

 Sh
ow

 D
isp

lay
s

Ve
hi

cle
 W

ra
ps

W
all

co
ve

rin
gs

W
in

do
w

 G
ra

ph
ics

LARGE FORMAT 
MEDIA

#33

#32



April 2022  |  Digital Output	 digitaloutput.net{ 40 }

INFO# Company Website
274 K&R Plastics, Inc. krplastic.com 3 3 3 3

275 KAPCO Graphic Products kapco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

276 Kernow North America kernowna.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

277 Kodak kodakwfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

278 Kommerling USA, Inc. kommerlingusa.com 3 3 3 3

279 Korographics korographics.com 3 3 3

280 KPMF kpmfusa.com 3

281 Laird Plastics, Inc. lairdplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

282 Laminators Incorporated laminatorsinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

283 Lamitech lamitech.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

284 LexJet lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

285 Lintec of America digitalwindowgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

286 Lockfast LLC lockfast.com 3 3 3 3 3

287 Mac Papers and Packaging macpapers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

288 MacDermid Autotype Inc. autotype.macdermid.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

289 Mactac mactac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

290 MAGHOLD LLC maghold.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

291 Magnum Magnetics magnummagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

292 Master Magnetics, Inc. magnetsource.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

293 MBS Sign Supply mbs-signsupply.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

294 Media One, LLC mediaoneusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

295 Mehler Texnologies mehler-texnologies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

296 Metamark metamark.co.uk 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

297 Midland Paper Company midlandpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

298 Mississippi Polymers, Inc. mississippipolymers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

299 Mitsubishi Chemical Composites America ALPOLIC Materials alpolic-americas.com 3 3 3 3 3

300 Mitsubishi Imaging, Inc. mitsubishiimaging.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

301 Moab, by Legion Paper moabpaper.com 3

302 Monadnock Paper Mills, Inc. mpm.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

303 Mosaica Group (The), LLC printmosaica.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

304 Multipanel UK Ltd multipaneluk.co.uk 3 3 3

305 Natura Media natura.co.kr 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

306 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

307 Neenah neenahpaper.com/wideformat 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

308 Nekoosa nekoosa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

309 New Concept Supply nuconceptsupply.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

310 Newlife Magnetics LLC newlifemagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

311 NuSign Supply nusignsupply.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

312 ORAFOL Americas Inc. orafolamericas.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

313 Oriamgreen Ltd oriamgreen.com 3 3 3 3 3

314 Pakor, Inc. pakor.com 3 3 3 3

315 Palram Americas palram.com 3 3 3

316 Panel Processing Inc. panel.com 3 3 3

317 Parrot Digigraphic, Ltd parrotcolor.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

318 Permalite, Inc. permalite.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

319 Photo Tex Group Inc. phototexgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

320 Piedmont Plastics piedmontplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

321 Plaskolite, Inc. plaskolite.com 3 3 3 3 3

322 Plastic Guy LLC plasticguy1.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

323 Plastiprint plastiprint.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

324 Polymershapes polymershapes.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

325 PONGS Group GmbH & Co.KG pongs.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

326 PPG TESLIN teslin.com 3 3 3 3 3

327 Precision Fabrics Group, Inc. crystalprintfabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3

328 Premier Colour, Inc premiercolour.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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329 Premier Imaging Products premierart.info 3 3 3 3 3 3

330 Pres-On preson.com 3 3 3 3 3

331 PRESTOTEX prestotex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

332 Primex Plastics Corporation primexplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

333 QSpac Industries, Inc qspac.com 3 3 3

334 Quality Media & Laminating Solutions, Inc. qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

335 Que Media, Inc. que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

336 Recognition Systems/Dot Works dotworks.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

337 Red River Paper redrivercatalog.com 3 3 3

338 Regal Plastic regalplastic.com/digital-media 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

339 Regional Supply regionalsupply.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

340 Rochester Magnet rochestermagnet.com 3

341 Roland DGA Corporation rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

342 S-One Labels & Packaging sonelp.com 3 3

343 S.W Specialty Papers swspecialtypapers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

344 SABIC  sabic.com 3 3 3 3 3

345 Saint Clair Textiles saintclairtextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

346 SCITOP-USA scitop-usa.net 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

347 Seattle Textile Company seatex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

348 SENFA senfa-coating.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

349 Sign Technology Products LLC stpgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

350 SIGNWarehouse, Inc signwarehouse.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

351 Sihl Inc. sihlinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

352 Simple Walls simplewalls.com 3 3 3 3

353 SIPOS sipos.kr 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

354 Snyder Manufacturing, Inc. snyderman.com 3

355 Solar Graphics solargraphicshome.com 3

356 Sonoma Graphic Products sgpweb.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

357 Southpoint Photo Imaging Supplies, Inc. southpointphoto.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

358 Specialty Materials specialtymaterials.com 3

359 Spectra Jet guysepaper.com/spectrajet-paper 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

360 Spectro Coating spectrocoating.com  3  3 3 3 3 3 3  3 3

361 Spicers gospicers.ca 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

362 Stafford Textiles Limited staftex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

363 Super Sublimation supersublimation.com 3

364 Supply55, Inc. supply55.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

365 Swedboard International AB swedboard.se 3 3 3

366 SWM International swmintl.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

367 Tekra tekra.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

368 Tricel Corporation tricelcorp.com 3 3 3

369 TVF tvfinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

370 Ultraflex Systems, Inc. ultraflexx.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

371 United Industries UltraBoard ultraboard.com 3 3 3 3

372 USI usi-laminate.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

373 Valloy Incorporation valloy.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

374 Veritiv veritivcorp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

375 Verseidag / Serge Ferrari sergeferrari.com/us 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

376 Vescom Digital Wallcovering vescomdecor.com 3 3

377 Visual Magnetics visualmagnetics.com 3 3 3 3

378 Vycom vycomplastics.com 3 3

379 Worthen Industries / Printable Fabric Solutions worthenind.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

380 Xanita xanita.com 3 3

381 Xcel Products, Inc xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

382 Yarrington Mills Corp. yarringtonmills.com 3

383 Yupo Corporation yupousa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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